L-806
Wind Cone
PRODUCT APPLICATION
The L-806 Wind Cone provides visual indication of wind
direction and velocity at a location on an airfield. L-806
wind cones are used on smaller airfields, heliports and as
supplemental wind indicators near runway touchdown areas
on large airfields.

L-806 Wind Cone
EXPLODED VIEW
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number* See Note FAA Size FFA Style Power
Source
Lamp
Type
Total
VA
Weight
(lb.)
Replacement
Lamp
L-806-S1-UN-NON-ON-N N/A 1 II Unlighted none none 0 45 none
L-806-S1-EX-120-ON-5 N/A 1 I-A External 120VAC LED 15 58 9200-0032
L-806-S1-EX-66A-ON-5 4 1 I-A External 6.6AMP LED 50 57 9200-0034
L-806-S1-IN-120-ON-5 N/A 1 I-B Internal 120VAC LED 30 59 9200-0038
L-806-S1-EX-120-ON-N N/A 1 I-A External 120VAC Halogen 191 55 3400-0122
L-806-S1-IN-120-ON-N 2 1 I-B Internal 120VAC Halogen 316 57 3400-0100Regent
L-806-S1-EX-12-ON-5 N/A 1 I-A External 12VDC LED 8 57 9200-0033
L-806-S1-IN-66A-ON-5 3 1 I-B Internal 6.6AMP LED 137 60 9200-0039
Notes:
1. Power consumption specifications include the L-810 obstruction light
2. This FAA Style cannot be ETL certified
3. Requires 200W L-830 transformer, sold separately